Municipal Economic Enhancement Program (MEEP)

Eligible projects approved for provincial funding as of July 6, 2020

Community Project Title Infrastructure Category MEEP Contribution
City of Martensville BMX Pump Track Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $150,000
Kinsmen Park Pathway Paving Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $140,000
Lights at Senior Ball Diamond Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $200,000
Outdoor Rink Paving Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $80,000
Construction of Campground Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $750,000
Pave South Parking Lot of Sports Centre Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $50,000
Purchase Two Gators Municipal Equipment $16,261
City of Melfort Broadway Ave N Asphalt Overlay Local Roads and Bridges $363,830
Walking Trail Rehabilitation Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $231,232
Water Main Replacement Drinking Water $228,800
Virtual City Hall and Digital Citizen Experience Connectivity $25,020
Kerry Vickar Centre Back-up Power Generater Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets $12,339
City of Prince Albert Alfred Jenkins Field House Playground Expansion Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $325,000
Fire Protection - 2nd Avenue West and Marquis Road Protective Services $150,000
Internet Backbone and Network Connectivity $116,587
Marquis Road West Extension Underground Servicing Drinking Water $2,250,000
Reconstruction of Park Pathways Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $50,000
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City of Prince Albert

Resort Village of Alice Beach
Resort Village of Bird's Point
Resort Village of Chorney Beach

Resort Village of Coteau Beach

Resort Village of Grandview Beach
RM of Arlington No. 79

RM of Bengough No. 40

RM of Big Arm No. 251
RM of Big River No. 555
RM of Eye Hill No. 382

RM of Eyebrow No. 193

RM of Frenchman Butte No. 501
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Work Order/Asset Management Software
Pavement Upgrading

Sidewalk Rehabilitation

New Storage Cover- All Building

12 Street West Parking Lot Rehabilitation
Gary Anderson Way Road Extension

New Community Well

Re-paving Currie Ave

New Mower

Golf Course Irrigation Expansion

Tennis Court Slurry Seal

Dust Proofing Streets

Grid 724 Upgrade

Culvert Replacement

706 West Grid Road Curve Build Up
Purchase Mower 2021

New Grader

Denzil Grid South Reconstruction Project
Bridge Replacement

Grader
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Engineering/Feasibility Study
Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Drinking Water

Local Roads and Bridges

Municipal Equipment
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Municipal Equipment

Municipal Equipment

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Municipal Equipment

$70,000
$1,400,000
$500,000
$200,000
$72,000
$30,000
$7,330
$16,098
$3,449
$899
$6,000
$5,030
$52,605
$25,000
$15,388
$27,452
$127,775
$92,274
$28,027

$214,730
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RM of Golden West No. 95

RM of Good Lake No. 274

RM of Grass Lake No. 381

RM of Grayson No. 184

RM of Hudson Bay No. 394

RM of Indian Head No. 156

RM of Keys No. 303

RM of Laurier No. 38

RM of Lomond No. 37

RM of Martin No. 122

RM of Mayfield No. 406

RM of Mount Pleasant No. 2
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Correction Line Mulching

Gap View Mulching

Mower

Purchse and Install Rural Road Signs

Purchase and Apply Gravel to Roads

Grader

Dubuc Grid Project

Clay Capl/Smokey Ridge Road

Clay Cap/Thomas Road

Shop Floor Upgrades

Road Reconstruction

Bridge Replacement

Todd's Bridge to Culvert Conversion

Halbrite Road Bridge Removal and Replacement
Correction Line Upgrade

Puchase Culverts

Gravel Program 2020

Purchase Rescue Truck

Purchase New Grader

Purchase Backup Generator for Municipal Office

Rebuild Road
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Local Roads and Bridges $20,913
Local Roads and Bridges $20,912
Municipal Equipment $32,100
Local Roads and Bridges $46,000
Local Roads and Bridges $29,265
Municipal Equipment $57,348
Local Roads and Bridges $73,589
Local Roads and Bridges $140,000
Local Roads and Bridges $16,951
Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets $30,000
Local Roads and Bridges $18,293
Local Roads and Bridges $56,054
Local Roads and Bridges $42,544
Local Roads and Bridges $42,544
Local Roads and Bridges $41,538
Disaster Mitigation $7,186
Local Roads and Bridges $10,000
Protective Services $22,000
Municipal Equipment $10,000
Municipal Equipment $5,000
Local Roads and Bridges $59,504
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RM of Ponass Lake No. 367

RM of Rosedale No. 283

RM of Round Hill No. 467

RM of Round Valley No. 410

RM of Rudy No. 284

RM of Senlac No. 411

RM of St. Peter No. 369

RM of St. Philips No. 301
RM of Surprise Valley No. 9
RM of Swift Current No. 137
RM of Tullymet No. 216

RM of Usborne No. 310

RM of Wellington No. 97

Town of Assiniboia

Town of Battleford
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Civic Address Signage Project

Street Front Resurface Project

Gravel Crushing

Replace Craig Bridge with Culverts
Replace Blixrud Bridge with Culverts
Reconstruct Rose Mary Grid

Purchase Fire Truck

Purchase Tandem End-dump Gravel Truck
Range Road 3263 Upgrades

Purchase Fire Tanker Truck

Fire Deptartment Hall Door Expansion
Purchase Grader

Highway 18/28 Improvement Partnership
Grid 630 Bridge Replacement

Purchase Tractor

Blair/Guenther Bridge Replacement
Guernsey Lagoon Valve Replacement

Construct New RM Shop

First Avenue East - Underground Rehabilitation

35th St Overlay

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Protective Services

Municipal Equipment

Local Roads and Bridges

Protective Services

Protective Services

Municipal Equipment

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Municipal Equipment

Local Roads and Bridges

Wastewater and Stormwater

Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets

Wastewater and Stormwater

Local Roads and Bridges

Saskatchewan/

$40,000
$20,653
$75,601
$25,943
$25,943
$60,797
$26,977
$40,000
$31,045
$55,000
$56,102
$31,620
$31,189
$277,683
$28,746
$21,032
$55,000
$53,323
$348,398

$241,400
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Town of Battleford

Town of Biggar

Town of Cupar

Town of Dalmeny

Town of Davidson

Town of Eatonia

Town of Elrose

Town of Eston

Town of Grand Coulee

saskatchewan.ca

Sidewalk Development

Industrial Drainage Project

Multi-Purpose Pathway

Arena Upgrades

New Playground

Water and Waste Water Lines at Campground

Sidewalk Construction on 8th Ave W

Solar Panels at Jubillee Stadium

New Lift Truck

Road Upgrades

First Street Watermain Replacement

Upgrade Railway Avenue

Replace Culvert

Water Main Looping

Install Fence at Off Leash Dog Park

Enterprise Lane Upgrade

Tractor

Mower

Town Office Repairs and Renovations

Sewer Lining

Recreational Field Landscaping and Irrigation
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Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Local Roads and Bridges

Green Energy

Municipal Equipment

Local Roads and Bridges

Drinking Water

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Drinking Water
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Local Roads and Bridges

Municipal Equipment

Municipal Equipment

Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets
Wastewater and Stormwater

Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
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$76,500

$19,400

$76,000

$97,000

$83,000

$43,273

$120,000

$156,000

$43,939

$81,063

$35,816

$80,000

$11,978

$119,654

$15,000

$150,627

$73,100

$2,214

$71,289

$152,496

$83,480
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Town of Grand Coulee

Town of Kindersley

Town of Maidstone

Town of Outlook

Town of Redvers

Town of Wakaw

Village of Avonlea

Village of Belle Plaine

Village of Chaplin

Village of Christopher Lake

Village of Climax

Village of Craven
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Wastewater System Assessment

Industrial Drainage & Roadway Project
Raw Water Cavern

New Well

Civic Center Wall and Floor Upgrades

Civic Center Bathroom Upgrades

Civic Center Kitchen Upgrades

Bathroom and Canteen Project

New Shed

Wall and Pillar Repairs at Recreation Centre
Recreation Centre Roof Upgrade

Main Street South Sewer/Manhole Repairs
Hydrant Replacement

Curbstop Replacement

Upgrade Curb Stops

Well and Pipeline Upgrades

Newly Constructed Municipal Shop

1st Street East Resurfacing

North End of Main Street Resurfacing

Purchase Side Mower Attachment

Engineering/Feasibility Study

Local Roads and Bridges

Drinking Water

Drinking Water

Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets
Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets
Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport
Waste Water

Protective Services

Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Drinking Water

Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets
Local Roads and Bridges

Local Roads and Bridges

Municipal Equipment
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$9,800
$660,719
$50,500
$119,818
$200,000
$75,000
$52,557
$80,000
$45,000
$24,765
$132,518
$36,782
$11,348
$8,355
$12,217
$32,914
$41,537
$23,027
$5,000

$15,000
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Village of Craven Commission Cenotaph Arch Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $5,258

Install Fence at Playground Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $5,000

Purchase Grader Attachment Municipal Equipment $5,500
Village of Fillmore Upgrades to Skating Rink Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $44,700
Village of Flaxcombe Community Hall Upgrades Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets $17,822
Village of Gainsborough New Tractor Municipal Equipment $36,507
Village of Goodwater New Siding and Roof at Municipal Mower Garage Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets $1,500

New Siding and Roof at Ball Diamond Concession Booth Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport $2,812
Village of Lintlaw Water Treatment Plant Upgrade Drinking Water $24,721
Village of Makwa Makwa Community Centre Energy Efficiency Lighting Upgrade Green Energy $12,073
Village of Meacham Lift Station Valve and Pipe Replacement Wastewater and Stormwater $14,229
Village of Middle Lake Street Repaving Local Roads and Bridges $34,639
Village of Richmound Repave Main Street Local Roads and Bridges $18,500

Repave Railway Avenue Local Roads and Bridges $2,628
Village of Silton Street Repairs Local Roads and Bridges $10,205
Village of Simpson Water Treatment Drinking Water $18,253
Village of Spalding Lift Station Upgrades Wastewater and Stormwater $35,070
Village of Theodore Street Upgrade Local Roads and Bridges $46,424
Village of Torquay Road Repair Local Roads and Bridges $30,500

Repair and Replace Fire Hydrants Protective Services $6,151
Total $13,962,497
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