Municipal Economic Enhancement Program (MEEP)

Eligible projects approved for provincial funding as of July 6, 2020

Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
City of Martensville	BMX Pump Track	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$150,000
	Kinsmen Park Pathway Paving	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$140,000
	Lights at Senior Ball Diamond	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$200,000
	Outdoor Rink Paving	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$80,000
	Construction of Campground	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$750,000
	Pave South Parking Lot of Sports Centre	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$50,000
	Purchase Two Gators	Municipal Equipment	\$16,261
City of Melfort	Broadway Ave N Asphalt Overlay	Local Roads and Bridges	\$363,830
	Walking Trail Rehabilitation	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$231,232
	Water Main Replacement	Drinking Water	\$228,800
	Virtual City Hall and Digital Citizen Experience	Connectivity	\$25,020
	Kerry Vickar Centre Back-up Power Generater	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$12,339
City of Prince Albert	Alfred Jenkins Field House Playground Expansion	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$325,000
	Fire Protection - 2nd Avenue West and Marquis Road	Protective Services	\$150,000
	Internet Backbone and Network	Connectivity	\$116,587
	Marquis Road West Extension Underground Servicing	Drinking Water	\$2,250,000
	Reconstruction of Park Pathways	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$50,000



Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
City of Prince Albert	Work Order/Asset Management Software	Engineering/Feasibility Study	\$70,000
	Pavement Upgrading	Local Roads and Bridges	\$1,400,000
	Sidewalk Rehabilitation	Local Roads and Bridges	\$500,000
	New Storage Cover- All Building	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$200,000
	12 Street West Parking Lot Rehabilitation	Local Roads and Bridges	\$72,000
	Gary Anderson Way Road Extension	Local Roads and Bridges	\$30,000
Resort Village of Alice Beach	New Community Well	Drinking Water	\$7,330
Resort Village of Bird's Point	Re-paving Currie Ave	Local Roads and Bridges	\$16,098
Resort Village of Chorney Beach	New Mower	Municipal Equipment	\$3,449
Resort Village of Coteau Beach	Golf Course Irrigation Expansion	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$899
	Tennis Court Slurry Seal	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$6,000
Resort Village of Grandview Beach	Dust Proofing Streets	Local Roads and Bridges	\$5,030
RM of Arlington No. 79	Grid 724 Upgrade	Local Roads and Bridges	\$52,605
RM of Bengough No. 40	Culvert Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$25,000
	706 West Grid Road Curve Build Up	Local Roads and Bridges	\$15,388
RM of Big Arm No. 251	Purchase Mower 2021	Municipal Equipment	\$27,452
RM of Big River No. 555	New Grader	Municipal Equipment	\$127,775
RM of Eye Hill No. 382	Denzil Grid South Reconstruction Project	Local Roads and Bridges	\$92,274
RM of Eyebrow No. 193	Bridge Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$28,027
RM of Frenchman Butte No. 501	Grader	Municipal Equipment	\$214,730



Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
RM of Golden West No. 95	Correction Line Mulching	Local Roads and Bridges	\$20,913
	Gap View Mulching	Local Roads and Bridges	\$20,912
RM of Good Lake No. 274	Mower	Municipal Equipment	\$32,100
	Purchse and Install Rural Road Signs	Local Roads and Bridges	\$46,000
	Purchase and Apply Gravel to Roads	Local Roads and Bridges	\$29,265
RM of Grass Lake No. 381	Grader	Municipal Equipment	\$57,348
RM of Grayson No. 184	Dubuc Grid Project	Local Roads and Bridges	\$73,589
RM of Hudson Bay No. 394	Clay Capl/Smokey Ridge Road	Local Roads and Bridges	\$140,000
	Clay Cap/Thomas Road	Local Roads and Bridges	\$16,951
RM of Indian Head No. 156	Shop Floor Upgrades	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$30,000
	Road Reconstruction	Local Roads and Bridges	\$18,293
RM of Keys No. 303	Bridge Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$56,054
RM of Laurier No. 38	Todd's Bridge to Culvert Conversion	Local Roads and Bridges	\$42,544
RM of Lomond No. 37	Halbrite Road Bridge Removal and Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$42,544
RM of Martin No. 122	Correction Line Upgrade	Local Roads and Bridges	\$41,538
RM of Mayfield No. 406	Puchase Culverts	Disaster Mitigation	\$7,186
	Gravel Program 2020	Local Roads and Bridges	\$10,000
	Purchase Rescue Truck	Protective Services	\$22,000
	Purchase New Grader	Municipal Equipment	\$10,000
	Purchase Backup Generator for Municipal Office	Municipal Equipment	\$5,000
RM of Mount Pleasant No. 2	Rebuild Road	Local Roads and Bridges	\$59,504



Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
RM of Ponass Lake No. 367	Civic Address Signage Project	Local Roads and Bridges	\$40,000
	Street Front Resurface Project	Local Roads and Bridges	\$20,653
RM of Rosedale No. 283	Gravel Crushing	Local Roads and Bridges	\$75,601
RM of Round Hill No. 467	Replace Craig Bridge with Culverts	Local Roads and Bridges	\$25,943
	Replace Blixrud Bridge with Culverts	Local Roads and Bridges	\$25,943
RM of Round Valley No. 410	Reconstruct Rose Mary Grid	Local Roads and Bridges	\$60,797
RM of Rudy No. 284	Purchase Fire Truck	Protective Services	\$26,977
	Purchase Tandem End-dump Gravel Truck	Municipal Equipment	\$40,000
RM of Senlac No. 411	Range Road 3263 Upgrades	Local Roads and Bridges	\$31,045
RM of St. Peter No. 369	Purchase Fire Tanker Truck	Protective Services	\$55,000
	Fire Deptartment Hall Door Expansion	Protective Services	\$56,102
RM of St. Philips No. 301	Purchase Grader	Municipal Equipment	\$31,620
RM of Surprise Valley No. 9	Highway 18/28 Improvement Partnership	Local Roads and Bridges	\$31,189
RM of Swift Current No. 137	Grid 630 Bridge Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$277,683
RM of Tullymet No. 216	Purchase Tractor	Municipal Equipment	\$28,746
RM of Usborne No. 310	Blair/Guenther Bridge Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$21,032
	Guernsey Lagoon Valve Replacement	Wastewater and Stormwater	\$55,000
RM of Wellington No. 97	Construct New RM Shop	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$53,323
Town of Assiniboia	First Avenue East - Underground Rehabilitation	Wastewater and Stormwater	\$348,398
Town of Battleford	35th St Overlay	Local Roads and Bridges	\$241,400



saskatchewan.ca Page 4 of 7

Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
Town of Battleford	Sidewalk Development	Local Roads and Bridges	\$76,500
	Industrial Drainage Project	Local Roads and Bridges	\$19,400
	Multi-Purpose Pathway	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$76,000
	Arena Upgrades	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$97,000
	New Playground	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$83,000
	Water and Waste Water Lines at Campground	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$43,273
Town of Biggar	Sidewalk Construction on 8th Ave W	Local Roads and Bridges	\$120,000
	Solar Panels at Jubillee Stadium	Green Energy	\$156,000
	New Lift Truck	Municipal Equipment	\$43,939
Town of Cupar	Road Upgrades	Local Roads and Bridges	\$81,063
Town of Dalmeny	First Street Watermain Replacement	Drinking Water	\$35,816
	Upgrade Railway Avenue	Local Roads and Bridges	\$80,000
	Replace Culvert	Local Roads and Bridges	\$11,978
	Water Main Looping	Drinking Water	\$119,654
	Install Fence at Off Leash Dog Park	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$15,000
Town of Davidson	Enterprise Lane Upgrade	Local Roads and Bridges	\$150,627
Town of Eatonia	Tractor	Municipal Equipment	\$73,100
	Mower	Municipal Equipment	\$2,214
Town of Elrose	Town Office Repairs and Renovations	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$71,289
Town of Eston	Sewer Lining	Wastewater and Stormwater	\$152,496
Town of Grand Coulee	Recreational Field Landscaping and Irrigation	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$83,480



Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
Town of Grand Coulee	Wastewater System Assessment	Engineering/Feasibility Study	\$9,800
Town of Kindersley	Industrial Drainage & Roadway Project	Local Roads and Bridges	\$660,719
Town of Maidstone	Raw Water Cavern	Drinking Water	\$50,500
	New Well	Drinking Water	\$119,818
Town of Outlook	Civic Center Wall and Floor Upgrades	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$200,000
	Civic Center Bathroom Upgrades	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$75,000
	Civic Center Kitchen Upgrades	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$52,557
Town of Redvers	Bathroom and Canteen Project	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$80,000
	New Shed	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$45,000
	Wall and Pillar Repairs at Recreation Centre	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$24,765
Town of Wakaw	Recreation Centre Roof Upgrade	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$132,518
Village of Avonlea	Main Street South Sewer/Manhole Repairs	Waste Water	\$36,782
	Hydrant Replacement	Protective Services	\$11,348
	Curbstop Replacement	Local Roads and Bridges	\$8,355
Village of Belle Plaine	Upgrade Curb Stops	Local Roads and Bridges	\$12,217
Village of Chaplin	Well and Pipeline Upgrades	Drinking Water	\$32,914
Village of Christopher Lake	Newly Constructed Municipal Shop	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$41,537
Village of Climax	1st Street East Resurfacing	Local Roads and Bridges	\$23,027
	North End of Main Street Resurfacing	Local Roads and Bridges	\$5,000
Village of Craven	Purchase Side Mower Attachment	Municipal Equipment	\$15,000



saskatchewan.ca Page 6 of 7

Community	Project Title	Infrastructure Category	MEEP Contribution
Village of Craven	Commission Cenotaph Arch	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$5,258
	Install Fence at Playground	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$5,000
	Purchase Grader Attachment	Municipal Equipment	\$5,500
Village of Fillmore	Upgrades to Skating Rink	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$44,700
Village of Flaxcombe	Community Hall Upgrades	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$17,822
Village of Gainsborough	New Tractor	Municipal Equipment	\$36,507
Village of Goodwater	New Siding and Roof at Municipal Mower Garage	Municipally Owned Buildings and Assets	\$1,500
	New Siding and Roof at Ball Diamond Concession Booth	Recreation/Culture/Tourism/Sport	\$2,812
Village of Lintlaw	Water Treatment Plant Upgrade	Drinking Water	\$24,721
Village of Makwa	Makwa Community Centre Energy Efficiency Lighting Upgra	ade Green Energy	\$12,073
Village of Meacham	Lift Station Valve and Pipe Replacement	Wastewater and Stormwater	\$14,229
Village of Middle Lake	Street Repaving	Local Roads and Bridges	\$34,639
Village of Richmound	Repave Main Street	Local Roads and Bridges	\$18,500
	Repave Railway Avenue	Local Roads and Bridges	\$2,628
Village of Silton	Street Repairs	Local Roads and Bridges	\$10,205
Village of Simpson	Water Treatment	Drinking Water	\$18,253
Village of Spalding	Lift Station Upgrades	Wastewater and Stormwater	\$35,070
Village of Theodore	Street Upgrade	Local Roads and Bridges	\$46,424
Village of Torquay	Road Repair	Local Roads and Bridges	\$30,500
	Repair and Replace Fire Hydrants	Protective Services	\$6,151
Total			\$13,962,497



saskatchewan.ca Page 7 of 7